FSVPLC30 Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Cynergy3 FSVPLC30 Cynergy3 Supplier Cynergy3 Distributor
Cynergy3 FSVPLC30 Cynergy 3 FSVPLC30
Cynergy3
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER FSVPLC30
MANUFACTURER Cynergy3
DESCRIPTION INLINE FLOW SW FOR CONN TO PLC
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 1080 pcs
DATA SHEET
VOLTAGE - INPUT -
SWITCH FUNCTION/RATING SPST-NC, 1mA
SERIES -
SENSING RANGE 0 ~ 80 LPM
PORT SIZE 1.0" (25.4mm) BSP
OTHER NAMES 725-1258
OPERATING TEMPERATURE 85°C (TA)
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
MATERIAL - BODY Brass
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
FLOW SENSOR TYPE Liquid
DETAILED DESCRIPTION Liquid Flow Sensor 0 ~ 80 LPM 1.0" (25.4mm) BSP Brass
FSVPLC30
Part Number: FSVPLC30
Manufacturer/Brand: Cynergy3
Product description INLINE FLOW SW FOR CONN TO PLC
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 1080 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
FSVPLC30.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of FSVPLC30
FSVPLC30.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
FSVPLC06
Manufacturers:  Cynergy3
Description:  INLINE FLOW SW FOR CONN TO PLC
In stock:  930 pcs
RFQ
FSV530AF
Manufacturers:  AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
Description:  DIODE SCHOTTKY 30V 5A SMAF
In stock:  156588 pcs
RFQ
FSV240AF
Manufacturers:  AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
Description:  DIODE SCHOTTKY 40V 2A SMAF
In stock:  286466 pcs
RFQ
FSV540
Manufacturers:  AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
Description:  DIODE SCHOTTKY 40V 5A TO277-3
In stock:  499465 pcs
RFQ
FSV560
Manufacturers:  AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
Description:  DIODE SCHOTTKY 60V 5A TO277-3
In stock:  409717 pcs
RFQ
FSV340AF
Manufacturers:  AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
Description:  DIODE SCHOTTKY 40V 3A SMAF
In stock:  205136 pcs
RFQ
FSV330AF
Manufacturers:  AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
Description:  DIODE SCHOTTKY 30V 3A SMAF
In stock:  824705 pcs
RFQ
FSV2050V
Manufacturers:  AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
Description:  DIODE SCHOTTKY 50V 20A TO277-3
In stock:  243499 pcs
RFQ
FSV2060L
Manufacturers:  AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
Description:  DIODE SCHOTTKY 60V 20A TO277-3
In stock:  100659 pcs
RFQ
FSV360FP
Manufacturers:  AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
Description:  DIODE SCHOTTKY 60V 3A SOD123HE
In stock:  227359 pcs
RFQ
FSV8100V
Manufacturers:  AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
Description:  DIODE SCHOTTKY 100V 8A TO-277
In stock:  451796 pcs
RFQ
FSV340FP
Manufacturers:  AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
Description:  DIODE SCHOTTKY 40V 3A SOD123HE
In stock:  1024579 pcs
RFQ